
-- Baseball Chapel Contacts --

MLB Draft League

(B) = Bilingual

Frederick Keys

Frankie Hourigan

Contact: fhourigan@fca.com

Mahoning Valley Scrappers

Paul Dunleavy

Contact: jesusdiedsowelive@yahoo.com

State College Spikes

Stacy Sublett

Contact: stacy@calvarysc.org

Trenton Thunder

Greg Davies

Contact: gtdavies86@gmail.com



West Virginia Black Bears

Shawn Frasher

Contact: shawn@ccmorgantown.com

Williamsport Crosscutters

Scott Kendall

Contact: scott@stiyle.com

Eduardo Valerio (B)

Contact: evalerio@lockhaven.edu


